STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FORM DPW-CIA 2105

FOR THE MONTH OF

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.

ADDRESS:

91-161 Olal Street

City, State ZIP: Kapolei

APRIL 2015

Date: May 1, 2015

%4

Contract No. 63321

DAGS Job No, 12-10-0736 /

PROJECT TITLE: Aloha Stadium Health and Safety Improvements, Phase 3
Basic Contract Amount 3 12,064,418.00 * [puEmoNTHLY: A’ PROJECT SCHEDULE
| | DALY REPORTS ARDLL AFFIDAYT]
P e .///m
| }AS NEED - WASTE REDUCTION PROGRESS REPORT
CHANGE ORDERS SR
Total § 88,640.00
Adjusted Contract Amount 3 12,153,058.00 /
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date %3% $ 3181,121.007 3420% § 30318007 $ 321143900 <
Retained REDUCED[ ] ) 159,055.00 v $ 1,515.00 / $ 160,570.00 7
Amount Subject to Payment $  3,022,066.00 7 $ 28,803.00/ $ 3,050,869.00 7
Payments to Date $ 1,344,077.00 $ 1,344,077.00 e
Payments Now Due $  1,677,989.00 / $  28803.00/ |$ 1,706,792.00
Payment No. FINAL[ ] 2

Remarks: For projects alraady Accepted andfor

Completed, delata St Of Contract Time sad

add..
[ 1Projact Acceptance Date
[ ]Project Completion Date
1 Computed and Checked by

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

2 certify that the above bill is correct, just, that payment has not been received, and all
payroll affidavils have been submitted, are currenl, or proper deductive exclusions have
been made to this request; and least 80% of cur workforce resides in Hawaii. [ ] As a
preferred contractor, | have submitted all apprenticeship approval forms.

k] mmagded Project Inspactor or Engunoer Date
U Abhe & Svoboda, inc.
O MAY 7 2015 Name of Contractor
. ¢ s,
4 Recommandad- Arsa Engineer/Archilact Date
' : MAY 7 200 .
r'd 7’;-..1-; oA .5 201
5 Approved Branch Chief or Distnct Engineer Date By signalure / Title, Afec\ /V‘-ﬂ Al ae r Date
Tha Public Wi Adminiswrator cerifies that changa orders have been issuad and the work performed.

MAY 08 2015

Cate

[/

Atote Public Works Adminiatrator

L/



DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: APRIL 2015

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. Contract No.: 63321
PROJECT TITLE: Aloha Stadium Health and Safety Improvements, Phase: DAGS Job No.: 12-10-0736

E CONTRACT|
9 LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. %] RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE |N__O AMOUNT| TODATE| CMPL %| RETAINED
ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.  |Beneral Contractor ABC-23456 $11.312,446] $3.159,624] 27.93% 5% $157.981|A
:::::::::::::::::::::::: :IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII EENNSNNEEEEEEANESANEEEEEANE llIIIIIIIIIIl.llIll:llI-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
SUB-
CONTRACT
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL. %] RETN AMOUNT
| [SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NG, AMOUNT| TO DATE MPL % RETAINED
PAC Eleciric Co., Inc. Electrical C-16829 $098,5000  $115,000] 11.52% 5% $5.750
ACME Machanical Plumbing C-31321 $487,775 $13.200] 2.71% 5% $660
Alpha Glass Storafront C-13470 $150,066 0.00% 5% $0
Choice Fenca Fencing C-32123 $66.000 0.00% 5% $0
Honolulu Fire Protection  |Fire Protection C-27304 $5.075 0.00% 5% $0
Oahu Seal Coating & Paving |AC Pavement AC-23469 $24,056 0.00% 5% 50
Statewide General Cont. Storafront BC-25436 $9,000 0.00% 5% 50
Simmons Steal Corp. Relnforcing Steel C-25707 $10.000 $8,297) B82.97% 5% 3414
#DIVIOL 10% $0
#DIVIOL 10% $0
#DIV/D 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% 50
#0OIVIO | 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIVi0! 10% $0
#DIV/D! 10% $0
#DIVI0! 10% 50
#OV | 0% £0
EDIV/D! 10% $0
Total Retalned from Subs $751.972 $21,497 $1,074|B
$12.064.418] $3,181,121
PR R R
|_IBASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $159,055]
| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.
Checked/Verified by:

A\g\l\ & Sv O‘Q;o:lq Lhc.
Name of Comgcmr : 6 K, S-

i _‘/,(_,/L Initfal - Project Inspector or Englneer
'/(/{ S-5- 20§

By Signature Date

NOTE
Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimaie Sheet



DPW.-CIA 7/06

CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

STATE OF HAWAII

Department of Accounting and General Services

For the Month of: APRIL 2015

Division of Public Works

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. Contract No.: 63321
PRCJECT TITLE: Aloha Stadium Health and Safety Improvements, Phas: DAGS Job No.: 12-10-0736
o CHANGE
w ORDER
(o] LICENSE CHANGE ORDER| COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATEL CMPL % RETAINED
ABHE & SVOBODA, INC (Ganeral Contractor ABC-23456 $83,621 $30,318] 36.26% 5% $1,515|A
::::::::::::::::::::::: :IIIIIIIII-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII-IlllIIIIIIIIII.-IIIIIIIIIIII LI LI LR T T 1] '.=: :::::::I-::===
\ CHANGE
ORDER SUB
LICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB|] COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NOQ. AMOUNT| TO DATE| CMPL % RETAINED
PAC Electric Co. Inc. Electrical C-16829 $3,143 0.00%{ 10% 50
|Simmons Stee! Corp. Reinforcing Steel C-25707 $1,876 0.00% 10% 30
HDIVIO! 10% $0
#OIV/! 10% $0
H#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIVio1 10% 30
#DIV/0! 10% 50
#DIV/o! 10% 50
#DIVi0! 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% 30
HOIVIO! 10% $0
H#DIVID! 10% $0
#DIV/ot 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% 50
#DIV/01 10% 30
#DIV/0! 10% 50
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIVI! 10% $0
Total Retalned from Subs $5,019 $0 $0|B

I certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Abhe & Suotmckq g,

Nama of Contractor

/{.) \ ./(/I~ 6— -S - ! 3_
By Signatura Date
NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on

the Monthly Estimate Sheet

Checked/Verified by:

TS

Initial - Project Inspacior or Engineer



STATE OF HAWAII

DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES

PAYMENT NO.; 2

BILLING MONTH: April-15

DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PROJECT TITLE: ALOHA STADIUM - HEALTH AND SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, PHASE 3
DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-10-0736 CONTRACT NO.: 63321

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.

VENDOR CODE: 20339100

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1, 2,3
Suffix Fund Symbol mount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 B11-419M $1,766,304.00 $88,315.00 $1,677,989.00
Totals: $1,766,304.00 $88,315.00 $1,677,989.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 4,5
Suffix Eund Symbol Amount Earned aina unt Du
04 B13-427M $30,318.00 $1,515.00 $28,803.00
Totals: $30,318.00 $1,515.00 $28,803.00
Grand Total: $1,796,622.00 $89,830.00 $1,706,792.00

? Xe o0s/28 /15
Verified By DATE

{This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Qnly)

Vendor Code 20339100

D EG

MAY

Cost Code 3A1

EWED\

-8 2015 Voucher No. SWV 57 47\

Verified By i, L

DAGS, DIV OF PL3 "0 WOARS
SYTAFF SERVICES CFFCE

MAY 13 206



